LG Liga - Wertung -

StandNr: 20

PREURB, Moritz #999902569

offene Klasse

StartNr: 15

3. November 2023 10:44
FV SSZ Suhl / FV SSZ Suhl

Ergebnis:
Serien:
Zahler:

Innenzehner:

Weiteste:

beste Teiler:
Trefferlage:

Streuwert:
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500 (9.), 495 (30.), 456 (6.)

53.9 (24.), 62.8 (19.), 73.9 (27.)
0.05 mm rechts, 0.14 mm hoch
1.90, horizontal: 2.00, vertikal: 1.79

Serie 1:
10.2*
9.1~

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 2:
10.2*
104*

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 3:
10.0 ¥
10.5*

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 4:
9.6 ¥
10.6 *

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

10.2* 10.2*
104~ 9.8¥

126.4 (7.), 182.7 (2.), 187.0 (1.)
0.08 mm links, 0.54 mm hoch
2.33, horizontal: 2.40, vertikal: 2.26

10.1— 10.1 X
9.1 10.3*

62.8 (19.), 150.0 (16.), 159.0 (18.)
0.52 mm rechts, 0.40 mm hoch
1.79, horizontal: 2.08, vertikal: 1.44

10.3* 10.2*
10.7* 10.1 -~

53.9 (24.), 73.9 (27.), 79.8 (29.)
0.04 mm links, 0.19 mm hoch
1.61, horizontal: 1.61, vertikal: 1.60

10.0 « 10.0 =
10.1 9.8~

96.8 (36.), 201.7 (37.), 214.3 (35.)
0.17 mm links, 0.57 mm tief
1.96, horizontal: 2.09, vertikal: 1.83

10.2*
9.0«

9.9\
10.7*

10.7*
10.6*

991t
9.6

941
941

9.8
9.7«

10.2*
9.0~

10.1«
9.4 4




